Name

"Aces Mount" Bf 109G-6
1991 Cougar XR-7

2005 Ford GT

37 Ford Convertible

40 Ford Pickup

40 Ford Pickup

40 Ford Pickup Street Rod
40 Ford Pickup Street Rod
57 Chrysler 300C

65 Chevy Stepside Pickup and Hemi-Hydro Combo

67 Plymouth GTX Hemi

70 coronet Super Bee Street Rod
94 Yamaha

94 Yamaha TZ250M

A-10 Thunderbolt

AH-64 Apache Helicopter

Aircraft Weapons:lIl U.S Air to Air Missiles
Alfa Romeo and Lago-Talbot

Alfa Romeo Guilia Sprint GTA
Allison Turboprop Engine
American LaFrance Pumper

Aston Martin DB 4

B-25J Mitchell

Beechcraft V35A Bonanza

Bill Elliott's #94 McDonald's Thunderbolt
BNR 34 M Spec Nur Nissan Skyline
Cessna/180 Sport Plane
Cessna/180 Sport plane

Ch-47D Chinoook US Army
Custom '55 Chevy Sedan

D1 Grand Prix Top Secret S15 Silvia
Dehavilland DHC-8

Dehavilland DHC-8 (DASH 8)

Delta Dart F-106A

DHC-2 Beaver Floatplane

Display Case Trailer

Dodge Viper GTS Coupe

dodge Viper RT/10

Ducati 916

Ducati 998F02

Ducati Desmosedici

F-102 Delta Dart

F-104 (2 different options Fouuga Magister, Alpha Jet)

F-104 Tiger meet '91
F-106 Delta Dart

F-106 Delta Dart

F-106 Delta Dart

F-106 Delta Dart

F-106A Delta Dart
F-106A Delta Dart

F-14D Super Tomcat
F-15C Eagle

F-16 Air Defence Fighter
F-16N "Fighting Falcon"
F-89D Scorpion

F-89DD/J Scorpion
Ferrari SuperAmerica
Focke Wulf Fw190

Ford GT

Ford GT

Ford GT

Ford GT

Garage

General Dynamics F-16A
Hot Truck 3 kit

King Tiger Late Production
Little Red Wagon
Lockheed T-33A Shooting Star
Lockheed T-33A Shooting Star
Loctite Zexel GT-R
Loctite Zexel GT-R Skyline
Lotus Turbine car STP
Me 109G

Me 262A

Merkava tank
Messerschmitt Me-109G
MiG-29 Fulcrum

N.A F_86F Sabre
Nakajima Ki-43 (Oscar)
NEC Avenger Funny Car
0-2A Skymaster

Otter U-1A DHC-3

P-38 Lighting

P-38J lightning

P-38J lightning

P-38J lightning

P-51DS Mustang
Phantom Mustang

Manufacturer
Hobby Craft
Revell

AMT ERTL

Revell
Monogram
Monogram
Monogram
Monogram

amt ERTL

Revell

Revell

AMT

Tamiya

Tamiya

AMT

Monogram
Hasegawa
Atlantis

Tamiya

Revell

amt ERTL

Revell Monogram
Revell

Academy Minicraft
Monogram
Aoshima
Monogram
Monogram

Revell

Revell

Aoshima

Hobby Craft
Hobby Craft
Minicraft/Hasegawa
Hobby Craft
AMT ERTL

AMT

AMT

Tamiya

Italeri

Tamiya

Pro Modeler
Heller
Monogram

Revell
Monogram

Revell

Revell

Hasegawa
Hasegawa

Revell
Monogram

Revell

Revell

Revell

Revell

Revell

ARII

Revell Monogram
Revell Monogram
Revell Monogram
Revell Monogram
Fujimi
Hasegawa/Hobby kits
AMT ERTL
Dragon

Lindberg
Minicraft/Hasegawa
Minicraft/Hasegawa
Tamiya

Tamiya

Craft Master
Revell

Hasegawa
Tamiya
Monogram
Monogram
Heller
Minicraft/Hasegawa
Revell

Testors

Hobby Craft
Revell
Monogram

DML

Revell
Monogram
Monogram

Part#
HC1541
7432
38480
7245
2720
2720
2720
2720
300046
85-7249
7359
6140
14067
14067
8587
5443
X72-003:400
AMC-6001
422-8610
8880
6669
562
85-5512
1609
2469
618252-0034019
0026M0100
0026M0100
004413
7111
036839
HC1341
HC1341
1054
GC1393
8216
8055
6808
14068
4612
14101
5923
273
74015
85-5847
5828
4083
85-5847
02714
02714
4729
5823
4774
4767
4455
4548
85-2034
Fw190
565
565
565
565
11031
V001:1500
8911
6232
72158
38
38
24225
24225%2000
6025
4407
JS-079-600
35127
5225
5825
277
JS-089
85-7652
514
HC1656
H-220
5479
5018
4749
5207
0067

Scale
1/48
1/25
1/25
1:24
1/24
1/24
1/24
1/24
11/25
11:25
1/25
1/25
1/12
1/12
1/48
1/48
1/72
1/24
1/24
1/10
1/25
1/25
1/48
1/48
1/24
1/24
1/48
1/48
1/72
1/25
1/24
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/12
1/9
1/12
1/48
1/72
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/1:44
1/48
1/72
1/72
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/32
1/72
1/48
1/24
1/48
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/24
1/48
1/25
1/35
1/25
1/72
1/72
1/25
1/24
1/25
1/32
1/32
1/37
1/48
1/48
1/72
1/32
1/24
1/48
1/48
1/72
1/48
1/72
1/32
1/48
1/32

Condition of Kit

Parts in Plastic Bags

Sealed Box

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Sealed Box

Sealed Box

Parts in Plastic Bags

Some parts Missing

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Part in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Sealed Box

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Sealed Box

Sealed Box

Sealed Box

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Sealed Box

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
parts in plastic bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Sealed Box

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Condition of Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
writing on box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
writing on box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box

Notes

Rides Magazine Custom Collection

Missing Parts

"classic plastic"
Historic Car Series #9

stock car

Series 100

Made in France

Century Series
Micro Fighter

Includes Metal Etched and Resin detail parts

1991 Chevrolet C-1500 Sportside/ 1986 Chevrc

truck

R34
R34
tractor included

Israili tank

Japanese Army Type-1 Fighter

funny car

lockheed

50th anniversary

Asking Price

40
15
15
15
25
25
15
5
15
40
20
30
40
40
25
20
10
25
150
75
50
20
25
20
20
40
10
20
20
15
30
25
15
15
25
15
15
15
40
50
50
20
30
20
40
10
10
20
20
15
20
20
20
40
20
15
15
40
30
30
30
30
40
50
25
50
25
15
15
30
30
40
25
45
30
20
20
15
40
15
20
30
15
20
30
30
20
100



Piper PA-18-35 Super Cub

Piper Super Cub-PA18

Porsche 904

Race Car Trailer with Equipment
Skyline GT R

Skyline GT R

Skyline GT R

Spitfire Mk Vb

T-33A Trainer

Thunderbird SC Coupe

Tools

Tools 2

Travel Air Mystery Ship

Travel Air Mystery Ship

Tyrrell Yamaha 021

Tyrrell Yamaha 023

U.S Aerospace Ground Equipment Set
U.S Aircraft Weapon Loading Set

U.S Pilot/Ground Crew Set

Unimog U 1300L, THW

USMC MIAI "leatherneck"

USS Abraham Lincoln (C.V.N 72)
Visible V-8 Engine

VW '60's Beetle

Wildwillie Borsch "winged express" Altered Rod
WW Il Ground Support Equipment
Yamaha 500

yamaha 500cc

Yamaha FZR750R (OWO1)

Yamaha FZR750R (OWO1)

Yamaha YZR500 (OW70 Grand Prix Racer)
Yamaha YZR500 (OW70 Grand Prix Racer)
Yamaha ZK891

YF-22 ATF

Academy Minicraft
Academy Minicraft
Monogram
Revell
Tamiya
Tamiya
Tamiya
Minicraft/Hasegawa
Testors
Revell
Fujimi
Fujimi
Testors
Testors
Hasegawa
Tamiya
Hasegawa
Hasegawa
Hasegawa
Revell
Hobby Craft
Italeri
Revell
Revell

mpc

Revell
Protar
Airfix
Tamiya
Tamiya
Tamiya
Tamiya
Hasegawa
Testors

1611
1611
2954
85-2993
24090
24090*1500
24090
127
7578
7166
11032-1200
113715
916
916
23111
20042
X72-006:500
X72-005:400
X72-007:500
07401
HC6001
515
85-8883
85-7143
6066
4511
154
2484
14058
14058
14038
14038
CF002:1200
569

1/48
1/48
1/25
1/24
1/24
1/24
1/24
1/32
1/48
1/25
1/24
1/24
1/48
1/48
1/24
1/20
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/24
1/35
1:720
1/4
1/25
1/25
1/48
1/9
1/24
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/24
1/32

Sealed Box

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Sealed Box

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All parts, not in plastic bags
All parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

Parts in Plastic Bags

All Parts, not in plastic bags
All Parts, not in plastic bags

Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Sealed Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
open box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box
Open Box

Royal air force fighter (Multi-version kit)

Revell of Germany
soldier set

over 12 in long
car

Revell of Germany
Giacomo Agostini

Great Condition
Great Condition

25
20
25
20
25
30
15
40
20
20
40
40
20
25
25
50
10
10
10
40
10
50
50
15
15
15

120

20
50
50
50
50
45
40



